30/03/2012

MONTE SELON PM411

ITEM PART NUMBER Q1Y DESCRIPTION
1 11085-01 2 |NUT
2 11086 2 |SCREW M3x10, CYL. SLOTTED HEAD
3 18707 1 |TERMINAL STRIP 7 P. WAGO ORANGE
4 BR19675 1 |HOLDER, FUSE
5 21759 2 |[TIERAP
6 23653-07 1 |TERMINAL BLOCK 07 POSITIONS
7 24664 1 |SIMPLEX TIMER HARNESS
8 24934 1 |TERMINAL SRIP LABEL 16 POS.
9 26583 1 |COVER PRO 2 ASSY BLACK FOR REMOTE METER
10 27727 1 |TIMER 3200 RM
11 28012 1 |WIRE FUSE
12 28013 1 |HARNESS RELAY
13 BR17798 2 |SCREW, HEX WASHER HEAD, #8-16 X .38
14 BR17749-00 1 |RELAY SPDT,24 VAC COIL
15 BR17967 2 |FITTING ASSY, LIQUID TIGHT, BLK
16 BR18679 1 |TAPERED CAP
17 BU18694 1 |LABEL, LOW VOLTAGE
18 BR19073 1 |BACKPLATE,HINGED
19 BR19709 1 |LABEL, FUSE HOLDER - 6.3A
20 BR10300 2 |SCREW, SLOT HEX WSH, 8-18 X 3/8
21 BR19121-02 1 |METER CABLE ASSEMBLY

6

y

PH RM 3200 ET FOR DUPLEX #7 2910/3900

28014-01

CHAP. 06




30/03/2012
Rev.G

MONTE SELON PM427

ITEM PART NO QTY DESCRIPTION
1 11085-01 2 |NUT
2 11086 2 |SCREW M3x10, CYL. SLOTTED HEAD
3 18707 1 [TERMINAL STRIP 7 P. WAGO ORANGE
4 BR19675 1 |HOLDER, FUSE
5 21759 2 |TIERAP
6 23653-07 1 |TERMINAL BLOCK 07 POSITIONS
7 24664 1 |SIMPLEX TIMER HARNESS
8 24934 1 [TERMINAL SRIP LABEL 16 POS.
9 26583 1 |COVERPRO 2 ASSY BLACK FOR REMOTE METER
10 27727 1 [TIMER 3200 RM
11 28012 1 |WIRE FUSE
12 28013 1 |HARNESS RELAY
13 BR17798 2 |SCREW, HEX WASHER HEAD, #8-16 X .38
14 BR17749-00 1 |RELAY SPDT,24 VAC COIL
15 BR17967 2 |FITTING ASSY, LIQUID TIGHT , BLK
16 BR18679 1 [TAPERED CAP
17 BU18694 1 |LABEL, LOW VOLTAGE
18 BR19073 1 |BACKPLATE,HINGED
19 BR19709 1 |LABEL, FUSE HOLDER - 6.3A
21 BR10300 2 |SCREW, SLOT HEX WSH, 8-18 X 3/8
21 BR19121-02 1 |METER CABLE ASSEMBLY

b

PH RM 3200 ET FOR DUPLEX #7 2750/2850/3150

28014-02

CHAP. 06




